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 25 31CHINA BEIJING  4 02-2009089240 -6-12 1 0 57400

 44 44SHENYANG  4 02-2009097089  0-5 0 0 57400

 36 31CHINA QINGDAO  4 02-2009097428  5-6 0 0 117400

 31 0CHINA DALIAN  4 02-2009097429  31 0 0 22 97400

 26 28BEIJING HOPE  4 02-2009098203 -2-18 0 0 167400

 26 41BEIJING XIANGSHAN  4 02-2009098204 -15-19 0 0 47400

 20 0BEIJING GUANGHUA  4 02-2009103935  20 0 0 0 207400

 27 0DALIAN RENYI  5 12-2008104098  27 0 0 0 277400

 20 0DALIAN XINCHENG  5 12-2008104099  20 0 0 0 207400

 21 0DALIAN YOU'AI  5 12-2008104100  21 0 0 0 217400

 23 0DALIAN YOUHAO  5 12-2008104101  23 0 0 0 237400

 23 0DALIAN JINFAN  5 12-2008104102  23 0 0 0 237400

 27 0DALIAN REN'AI  5 12-2008104103  27 0 0 0 277400

 27 0DALIAN YOUQING  5 12-2008104104  27 0 0 0 277400

 22 0DALIAN ZHONGSHAN  5 12-2008104105  22 0 0 0 227400

 20 0DALIAN GUANGCAI  5 12-2008104106  20 0 0 0 207400

 26 0DALIAN AIXIN  5 12-2008104107  26 0 0 0 267400

 25 0DALIAN BINCHENG  5 12-2008104156  25 0 0 0 257400

 25 0DALIAN TAISEN  5 12-2008104157  25 0 0 0 257400

 26 0DALIAN GANEN  5 12-2008104158  26 0 0 0 267400

 26 0DALIAN XINGFU  5 12-2008104159  26 0 0 0 267400

 25 0DALIAN YOUYI  5 12-2008104160  25 0 0 0 257400

 26 0DALIAN BO'AI  5 12-2008104161  26 0 0 0 267400

 26 0DALIAN XIWANG  5 12-2008104162  26 0 0 0 267400

 27 0DALIAN CI'AI  5 12-2008104163  27 0 0 0 277400

 55 58MALTA HOST  4 02-2009027947 -3-6 2 0 17760

 35 35SLIEMA  4 02-2009029727  0-4 0 0 47760

 20 20ST PAULS BAY  4 01-2009043193  0 0 0 0 07760

 19 28VALLETTA  4 02-2009055175 -9-17 0 0 87760

 30 31MDINA  4 12-2008055216 -1-1 0 0 07760

 17 18BAHRAIN LC  4 10-2008035917 -1-1 0 0 07765

 26 26RIFFA  4 12-2008056581  0 0 0 0 07765

 42 42ANDORRA DE VELLA  4 12-2007044697  0 0 0 0 07770

 11 0PORT VILA  4 02-2009035918  11-1 0 8 47775

 18 18TIMOR LESTE  7 02-2009077337  0 0 0 0 07780

 36 36PAPEETE  4 08-2008027949  0 0 0 0 07790

 15 19PAPEETE VARE AU  4 02-2009064955 -4-4 0 0 07790

 18 20RAIATEA HOTU RAU  4 10-2008101013 -2-4 0 0 27790

 21 27SARAJEVO GRAD  4 11-2008059954 -6-6 0 0 07795

 23 0MOSTAR RONDO  4 07-2008062815  23 0 0 23 07795
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 18 18SARAJEVO FIRST LADIES  4 12-2008067239  0 0 0 0 07795

 18 24SARAJEVO CENTAR  4 02-2009068947 -6-6 0 0 07795

 20 0TUZLA UDRUZENJE LAVOVA  4 08-2008102611  20 0 0 0 207795

 20 20BUDVA CITADELA  4 09-2007100204  0 0 0 0 07797

 17 17MURMANSK  7 12-2008051449  0 0 0 0 07800

 0 14NOVGOROD  6 11-2008054860 -14-14 0 0 07800

 17 17ST PETERSBURG RIONA  4 02-2008058406  0 0 0 0 07800

 27 27ST PETERSBURG GOLDEN PELICAN  4 12-2008058998  0 0 0 0 07800

 20 20ST PETERSBURG GREAT BEAR  7 12-2008077302  0 0 0 0 07800

 22 21TBILISI GEORGIAN  4 05-2008078634  1-3 0 0 47805

 22 0KUTAISI  5 01-2009104254  22 0 0 0 227805

 23 0BATUMI  5 01-2009104259  23 0 0 0 237805

 20 0TIRANA  4 11-2008064243  20 0 0 13 77810

 24 24KRUGLOYE  7 12-2008056894  0 0 0 0 07812

 10 10MINSK CENTRAL  4 05-2008057378  0 0 0 0 07812

 16 16MOLODECHNO  4 12-2008061032  0-2 0 0 27812

 24 25SVETLOGORSK  4 02-2009063267 -1-2 0 1 07812

 13 28MOGILEV DNEPR  4 10-2008084823 -15-15 0 0 07812

 21 24SVETLOGORSK BEREZINA  4 12-2008097052 -3-3 0 0 07812

 37 37GOMEL  4 05-2008099956  0 0 0 0 07812

 19 23PHNOM PENH OBAYKHOM  4 10-2008060727 -4-7 0 0 37815

 16 16PHNOM PENH CENTRAL  4 03-2008063891  0 0 0 0 07815

 25 25NEW PHNOMPENH  4 02-2009101137  0 0 0 0 07815

 46 46LAO  4 12-2007100268  0 0 0 0 07817

 56 52SAN MARINO  4 01-2009027950  4 0 0 0 47820

 25 25GIRNE VATAN  7 12-2008059358  0 0 0 0 07825

 38 30MAGUSA KALE  4 01-2009059416  8 0 0 0 87825

 42 37GIRNE OZGURADA  4 01-2009059417  5-3 0 0 87825

 21 21GIRNE BESPARMAK  4 06-2008059433  0 0 0 0 07825

 33 34GIRNE ADA  4 02-2009060497 -1-1 0 0 07825

 4 4LEFKOSA SARAYONU  7 12-2008063153  0 0 0 0 07825

 31 27GUZELYURT YESILADA  4 02-2009084920  4 0 0 0 47825

 27 26LEFKE MERKEZ  4 02-2009085016  1-1 0 0 27825

 30 38LEFKOSA BASKENT  4 02-2009088906 -8-8 0 0 07825

 32 0GIRNE AKDENIZ  4 02-2009103481  32 0 0 0 327825

 30 27TIRASPOL  4 12-2008065282  3 0 0 0 37845

 49 49CHISINAU VILIUM  4 04-2006067248  0 0 0 0 07845

 17 17DUBOSSARY  4 05-2008082297  0 0 0 0 07845

 20 18CHISINAU VILIUMAS 2003  4 01-2009088485  2 0 0 0 27845

 19 19CAHUL  4 05-2008099534  0 0 0 0 07845
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 39 39MONACO DOYEN  4 04-2008027952  0 0 0 0 07850

 32 32MONACO MONTE CARLO  4 10-2007059094  0 0 0 0 07850

 30 30GIBRALTAR  4 01-2009033988  0 0 0 0 07860

 44 44BELIZE CITY  4 10-2008027946  0 0 0 0 07870

 48 50SAN PEDRO  4 10-2008031304 -2-2 0 0 07870

 22 22BELMOPAN  4 02-2008034460  0 0 0 0 07870

 15 15SAN ESTEVAN  4 06-2008034968  0 0 0 0 07870

 17 18LIEPAJA  4 12-2008053760 -1-1 0 0 07875

 16 16RIGA RIGAS LIEPA  4 04-2008057293  0 0 0 0 07875

 16 16ALUKSNE  7 12-2008057412  0 0 0 0 07875

 22 22VALMIERA  4 06-2004062548  0 0 0 0 07875

 19 23RIGA  4 02-2009097377 -4-6 1 0 17875

 26 26AGLONA  7 12-2008100316  0 0 0 0 07875

 55 57NOUMEA  4 12-2008027951 -2-4 0 0 27880

 11 9NEW CALEDONIA NORTH  4 02-2009030809  2 0 0 0 27880

 42 40NOUMEA BOUGAINVILLE  4 02-2009035700  2-1 0 0 37880

 15 14DUMBEA  4 02-2009047478  1-7 0 0 87880

 15 21MONT DORE  4 01-2009047479 -6-7 0 1 07880

 32 34NOUMEA LINCKIA  4 02-2009049017 -2-2 0 0 07880

 17 17MONT DORE DELICIOSA  4 05-2008049788  0 0 0 0 07880

 20 0BOURAIL LES ORCHIDEES  4 07-2008054276  20 0 0 0 207880

 18 17KONE  4 12-2008054441  1 0 0 0 17880

 23 22LA FOA  4 07-2008055769  1 0 0 0 17880

 18 18NOUMEA GRAND LARGE  4 01-2009056103  0-1 0 0 17880

 12 11DUMBEA HINATHEA  4 02-2009084483  1-1 0 0 27880

 29 29PORT AU PRINCE CENTRAL  4 12-2005041122  0 0 0 0 07885

 22 22PORT AU PRINCE DELMAS  4 05-2008045478  0 0 0 0 07885

 15 0GONAIVES  4 01-2009061171  15-11 0 0 267885

 0 20LUANDA CENTRE  6 12-2008064526 -20-20 0 0 07886

 11 0EREVAN ARARAT  4 07-2008063902  11 0 0 11 07888

 14 27MASSIS SAR  4 12-2008097741 -13-13 0 0 07888

 19 0SEVAN  4 12-2008099439  19 0 0 19 07888

 20 0GUMRI SHIRAK  5 02-2009104576  20 0 0 0 207888

 20 0EREVAN EREBOUNI  5 02-2009104577  20 0 0 0 207888

 17 0ULAANBAATAR CENTRAL  4 07-2008054912  17 0 0 17 07890

 18 18ULAANBAATAR KHERIEN  4 03-2008063886  0 0 0 0 07890

 25 25ULAANBAATAR BICHIGT  4 12-2008077442  0 0 0 0 07890

 8 20UB ORCHLON UNIVERSITY CAMPUS  7 02-2009087772 -12-12 0 0 07890

 15 20ULAANBAATAR ERDENE  4 11-2008096490 -5-5 0 0 07890

 19 21DONETSK UNIVERSAL  4 10-2008059850 -2-3 0 0 17891
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 71 64KYIV  4 02-2009066439  7-19 0 1 257891

 16 14LVIV  4 02-2009078932  2-1 0 0 37891

 19 14DONETSKLAND  4 11-2008097100  5 0 0 0 57891

 20 20ODESSA  4 03-2008101422  0 0 0 0 07891

 20 0DONETSK  4 10-2008103829  20 0 0 0 207891

 22 22NOVI SAD  4 01-2007084379  0 0 0 0 07893

 22 0NOVI SAD NEOPLANTA  4 01-2009103810  22 0 0 0 227893

 20 20KHARTOUM  4 06-2007088598  0 0 0 0 07894

 20 20KASALA EAST SUDAN  7 12-2008101567  0 0 0 0 07894

 4 4UNITED ARAB EMIRATES HOST  4 06-2006097364  0 0 0 0 07895

 15 15ALMATY  7 12-2008089542  0 0 0 0 07897

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  116  4  285  3,130 2,437  858  693 131
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Club Status Changes for: Undistricted

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCHINA BEIJING 12-2008089240

Good StandingCHINA BEIJING 01-2009089240

Status QuoSHENYANG 12-2008097089

Good StandingSHENYANG 01-2009097089

Good StandingCHINA QINGDAO 11-2008097428

Good StandingCHINA DALIAN 12-2008097429

Status QuoBEIJING HOPE 12-2008098203

Good StandingBEIJING HOPE 01-2009098203

Newly CharteredBEIJING GUANGHUA 11-2008103935

Good StandingBEIJING GUANGHUA 02-2009103935

Newly CharteredDALIAN RENYI 12-2008104098

Newly CharteredDALIAN XINCHENG 12-2008104099

Newly CharteredDALIAN YOU'AI 12-2008104100

Newly CharteredDALIAN YOUHAO 12-2008104101

Newly CharteredDALIAN JINFAN 12-2008104102

Newly CharteredDALIAN REN'AI 12-2008104103

Newly CharteredDALIAN YOUQING 12-2008104104

Newly CharteredDALIAN ZHONGSHAN 12-2008104105
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Newly CharteredDALIAN GUANGCAI 12-2008104106

Newly CharteredDALIAN AIXIN 12-2008104107

Newly CharteredDALIAN BINCHENG 12-2008104156

Newly CharteredDALIAN TAISEN 12-2008104157

Newly CharteredDALIAN GANEN 12-2008104158

Newly CharteredDALIAN XINGFU 12-2008104159

Newly CharteredDALIAN YOUYI 12-2008104160

Newly CharteredDALIAN BO'AI 12-2008104161

Newly CharteredDALIAN XIWANG 12-2008104162

Newly CharteredDALIAN CI'AI 12-2008104163

Status QuoVALLETTA 12-2008055175

Good StandingVALLETTA 02-2009055175

Status QuoRIFFA 12-2008056581

Good StandingRIFFA 02-2009056581

Status QuoTIMOR LESTE 02-2009077337

Good StandingRAIATEA HOTU RAU 07-2008101013

Good StandingMOSTAR RONDO 07-2008062815

Status QuoSARAJEVO FIRST LADIES 12-2008067239

Good StandingSARAJEVO FIRST LADIES 02-2009067239

Newly CharteredTUZLA UDRUZENJE LAVOVA 08-2008102611
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Good StandingTUZLA UDRUZENJE LAVOVA 11-2008102611

Status QuoMURMANSK 12-2008051449

Status QuoNOVGOROD 07-2008054860

CancelledNOVGOROD 11-2008054860

Status QuoST PETERSBURG GOLDEN PELICAN 12-2008058998

Good StandingST PETERSBURG GOLDEN PELICAN 02-2009058998

Status QuoST PETERSBURG GREAT BEAR 12-2008077302

Newly CharteredKUTAISI 01-2009104254

Newly CharteredBATUMI 01-2009104259

Good StandingTIRANA 11-2008064243

Status QuoKRUGLOYE 12-2008056894

Status QuoGIRNE VATAN 12-2008059358

Status QuoLEFKOSA SARAYONU 12-2008063153

Newly CharteredGIRNE AKDENIZ 09-2008103481

Good StandingGIRNE AKDENIZ 12-2008103481

Status QuoALUKSNE 12-2008057412

Status QuoAGLONA 12-2008100316

Good StandingBOURAIL LES ORCHIDEES 07-2008054276

Good StandingGONAIVES 07-2008061171

Status QuoLUANDA CENTRE 08-2008064526
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CancelledLUANDA CENTRE 12-2008064526

Good StandingEREVAN ARARAT 07-2008063902

Good StandingMASSIS SAR 12-2008097741

Good StandingSEVAN 12-2008099439

Newly CharteredGUMRI SHIRAK 02-2009104576

Newly CharteredEREVAN EREBOUNI 02-2009104577

Good StandingULAANBAATAR CENTRAL 07-2008054912

Status QuoULAANBAATAR BICHIGT 12-2008077442

Good StandingULAANBAATAR BICHIGT 02-2009077442

Status QuoUB ORCHLON UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 02-2009087772

Newly CharteredDONETSK 10-2008103829

Good StandingDONETSK 01-2009103829

Newly CharteredNOVI SAD NEOPLANTA 11-2008103810

Good StandingNOVI SAD NEOPLANTA 02-2009103810

Good StandingKASALA EAST SUDAN 08-2008101567

Status QuoKASALA EAST SUDAN 12-2008101567

Status QuoALMATY 08-2008089542

Good StandingALMATY 09-2008089542

Status QuoALMATY 12-2008089542
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